

Metropolitan river facilities 2026 rates (€ incl. VAT)

Contents:

- I [Specific rates for Bordeaux river facilities](#)
 - Small crafts / week
 - Logistics for cruise ship stopovers
 - Annual fees for river cruise ships
- II [Rates applicable for all metropolitan facilities](#)
 - Small and large crafts / night
 - Special rates
 - Utilities
 - Rates for professionals
- III [Rates applicable to the Bègles, Ambès, Lormont and Cadaujac river facilities](#)
 - Long-term bookings / Contracts
 - Miscellaneous
 - Other services

Specific rates for Bordeaux river facilities

Small crafts			
Moorage (utilities included)			
	Maximum dimensions	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
1	0-10 m	Week	132,00 €
2	10.01-12.50 m	Week	170,00 €
3	12.51-15.00 m	Week	209,00 €
4	15.01-24 m	Week	308,00 €
Logistics for ocean cruise ship stopovers (VAT exempt)		Unit	Rate incl. VAT
5	Stopover flat rate		3 500,00 €
River cruise stopovers - Annual flat rate		Unit	Rate incl. VAT
6	Rate per linear metre of hull		600,00 €
7	Annual fee - cruise ships up to 110 m in length (Payment in two instalments: March and October)	Year	66 000,00 €
8	Annual fee - cruise ships over 110 m in length (Payment in two instalments: March and October)	Year	81 000,00 €

Excl. VAT

Rates applicable for all metropolitan facilities

Small crafts			
Moorage (utilities included)			
	Maximum dimensions	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
9	0-10 m	Night	22,00 €
10	10.01-12.50 m	Night	27,00 €
11	12.51-15.00 m	Night	33,00 €
12	15.01-24 m	Night	50,00 €
Large crafts (>24 m)			
	Maximum dimensions	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
13	Over 24 m	Night	€17 / m
14	Barges under 24 m are charged at the small craft rate (i.e. in the lower bracket: 15.01-24 m)		
15	For multihulls, a 30% surcharge applies to moorage rates.		
Professional fishing crafts		Unit	Rate incl. VAT

16	Space < 8 metres. Subject to availability. Annual contract	Flat rate	119,00 €		
Nautical associations		Unit	Rate incl. VAT		
17	Subject to availability. Annual contract	Linear metre	25,00 €		
18	Subject to availability. Dry storage rental Annual contract.	m ²	1,70 €		
Electricity: houseboats and professional crafts with a specific meter.		Unit	Rate incl. VAT		
19	Flexible rate: Indexed to energy supplier's current rate + 5%.				
Electricity: professional crafts at Power Lock terminals		Unit	Rate incl. VAT		
20	Flexible rate: Indexed to energy supplier's current rate + 30%.				
Potable water:		Unit	Rate incl. VAT		
21	Water supply points.	Cubic metre	4,00 €		
Bordeaux Métropole service boat hire.		Unit	Rate incl. VAT		
22	Passenger transport (6 max), boat repairs, goods transport.	Hour	142,00 €		
Cleaning / removal of waste / bulky items from pontoons		Unit	Rate incl. VAT		
23		flat rate	350,00 €		
Space on pontoon for 1 storage box		Unit	Rate incl. VAT		
24	For professionals only. Subject to availability.	Year	430,00 €		
Professional river facilities - Moorage		Unit	Rate incl. VA	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
25	Surcharge if trailer stored in winter storage area			15%	
26	0-10 m	Night	22,00 €	Month	186,00 €
27	10.01-20 m	Night	35,00 €	Month	306,00 €
28	20.01-30 m	Night	40,00 €	Month	358,00 €
29	30.01-40 m	Night	43,00 €	Month	407,00 €
30	40.01-50 m	Night	52,00 €	Month	509,00 €
31	50.01-60 m	Night	67,00 €	Month	666,00 €
32	60.01-70 m	Night	79,00 €	Month	832,00 €
33	70.01-80 m	Night	97,00 €	Month	997,00 €
Professional river facilities - Moorage on a moorage buoy		Unit	Rate incl. VA	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
34	0-10 m	Night	9,00 €	Month	87,00 €
35	10.01-20 m	Night	15,00 €	Month	154,00 €
36	20.01-30 m	Night	18,00 €	Month	180,00 €
Professional river facilities - Docking		Unit	Rate incl. VA	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
37	0-10 m	Day	6,00 €	Year	184,00 €
38	10.01-20 m	Day	11,00 €	Year	611,00 €
39	20.01-30 m	Day	12,00 €	Year	714,00 €
40	30.01-40 m	Day	14,00 €	Year	814,00 €
41	40.01-50 m	Day	16,00 €	Year	1 018,00 €
42	50.01-60 m	Day	23,00 €	Year	1 329,00 €
43	60.01-70 m	Day	32,00 €	Year	1 826,00 €
44	70.01-80 m	Day	39,00 €	Year	2 491,00 €
Professional river facilities - Utilities		Unit	Rate incl. VAT		
45	0-10 m	Day	9,00 €		
46	10.01-20 m	Day	11,00 €		
47	20.01-30 m	Day	13,00 €		
48	30.01-40 m	Day	15,00 €		

49	40.01-50 m	Day	17,00 €
50	50.01-60 m	Day	23,00 €
51	60.01-70 m	Day	26,00 €
52	70.01-80 m	Day	32,00 €

Rates applicable to the Bègles, Ambès, Lormont and Cadaujac river facilities

	Technical area	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
53	0-4.99 m	Month	61,00 €
54	5-5.99 m	Month	72,00 €
55	6-6.99 m	Month	84,00 €
56	7-7.99 m	Month	95,00 €
57	8-8.99 m	Month	106,00 €
58	9-9.99 metres	Month	117,00 €
59	10-10.99 metres	Month	129,00 €
60	11-11.99 metres	Month	138,00 €
61	12-12.99 metres	Month	151,00 €
62	13-13.99 metres	Month	159,00 €
63	14-14.99 metres	Month	175,00 €
	Wintering area	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
64	0-4.99 metres	Month	31,00 €
65	5-5.99 m	Month	51,00 €
66	6-6.99 metres	Month	60,00 €
67	7-7.99 metres	Month	69,00 €
68	8-8.99 metres	Month	80,00 €
69	9-9.99 metres	Month	88,00 €
70	10-10.99 metres	Month	97,00 €
71	11-11.99 metres	Month	106,00 €
72	12-16 metres	Month	117,00 €
73	>16 m / additional metre	Month	12,00 €
	Houseboats - 12-month booking - Monthly payment	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
74	0-4.99 metres	Month	67,00 €
75	5-5.99 m	Month	77,00 €
76	6-6.99 metres	Month	96,00 €
77	7-7.99 metres	Month	113,00 €
78	8-8.99 metres	Month	130,00 €
79	9-9.99 metres	Month	154,00 €
80	10-10.99 metres	Month	184,00 €
81	11-11.99 metres	Month	217,00 €
82	12-16 metres	Month	258,00 €
83	>16 m / additional metre	Month	18,00 €
	Houseboats - OFFERING SUBLETS	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
84	<i>Surcharge to the annual rate regardless of the number of days available for hire</i>		25%
	Seasonal crafts	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
85	<i>Surcharge if trailer stored in winter storage area</i>		15%
86	0-4.99 metres	Month	99,00 €
87	5-5.99 m	Month	114,00 €
88	6-6.99 metres	Month	140,00 €
89	7-7.99 metres	Month	164,00 €
90	8-8.99 metres	Month	193,00 €
91	9-9.99 metres	Month	227,00 €
92	10-10.99 metres	Month	269,00 €
93	11-11.99 metres	Month	314,00 €
94	12-16 metres	Month	377,00 €
95	>16 m / additional metre	Month	24,00 €
	Non-inhabited boats - 12-month booking - Monthly payment	Unit	Rate incl. VAT
96	<i>Surcharge if trailer stored in winter storage area</i>		15%
97	0-4.99 metres	Month	71,00 €
98	5-5.99 m	Month	82,00 €
99	6-6.99 metres	Month	100,00 €
100	7-7.99 metres	Month	118,00 €

101	8-8.99 metres	Month	137,00 €
102	9-9.99 metres	Month	162,00 €
103	10-10.99 metres	Month	192,00 €
104	11-11.99 metres	Month	225,00 €
105	12-16 metres	Month	270,00 €
106	>16 m / additional metre	Month	12,00 €

Other services		Unit	Rate incl. VAT
107	Impoundment	Flat rate	944,00 €
108	Hull cleaning service by a Bordeaux Métropole agent.	Flat rate	87,00 €
109	Boat handling in Port Garonne with hydraulic cradle and tractor. This service includes bringing the boat in or out of the water, and is carried out by Bordeaux Métropole agents.	Flat rate	185,00 €
110	Cradling assistance (under the owner's authority)	Flat rate	162,00 €
111	Static cradle set rental		17,00 €
112	Use of hoisting area	Hour	63,00 €
113	Security for trailer in wintering/technical area	Night	11,00 €
114	Fuel	Add €0.20 to purchase price rounded up to 2 decimal places	
Miscellaneous		Unit	Rate incl. VAT
115	Hire of badge to open car park access terminals	1	20,00 €
116	New badge if lost	1	20,00 €
117	Shower token	1	1,50 €
118	Washing machine token	1	3,00 €
119	Dryer token	10 mins	1,00 €
120	Registration on waiting list	Year	15,00 €
121	Books: Guide fluvial l'Estuaire de la Gironde (Editions du Breil)	1	20,50 €